1,600
1,400
1,200
1,000
800
600
400

200

[R5 Flr+ER]

XEMERER UIE BO(EEEM)

o AR}
/ R
o8
O EEFZAMEL
PR AR
ISR
EREER
EmAR
AR}
| FZRRAMY
H274E H28FE H29FEE H30&EE RO1EE RO2EEE
B/EE H274EE|H28 4 E|H2 94 EE|H304EE|RO1 £ ZE|RO2EE
A &l 0 0 0 0 0 0
7BREAR 0 0 0 1 0 0
4 £l 400 362 360 316 312 320
= 7z 4% ®& 1,079| 1,097] 1,111] 1,225 1,371 1,348
[ ] 43 52 62 41 43 48
= & &l 0 2 0 3 3 4
W Bk 2 ®|  235] 283 245] 220 269 245
E w® A B 161 156] 155 158] 149] 128
iR &l 87 87 95 105 106 69
2 Bk 4 B 94 121 108 130 75 86
= 51| 2,099 2,160| 2,136| 2,199| 2,328 2,248
(A B FAlfFER]
2R
amH)7EE
—stﬂir‘g
18 e H)9FEE
e H30EE
—RO]_ﬂE]E
127 e R0 FE
FE/A 45 58 68 78 88 98 108 [ 118 [ 128 18 28 38 a5
H275E 143 159 201 192 158 167 200 165 183 155 188 188 2,099
H28EE 157 186 185 181 199 180 191 171 172 182 175 181 2,160
H295=E 154 188 158 175 185 187 191 172 190 166 177 193] 2,136
H305EE 164 175 174 199 194 145 196 189 189 189 193 192 2,199
ROLEEE 186 187 195 204 192 195 215 182 192 191 200 189 2,328
RO2EEE 163 168 186 185 182 192 227 157 199 189 190 210 2,248
ST ITECEN  EERIEFYRD



